
Annual schedule for the online account registration period (planned) 

FY2024 Online account registration period Target 

April 1 (Mon.) – April 30 (Tue.) 

All current students  

(new registrations and changes) 

June 1 (Sat.) – June 30 (Sun.) 

July 1 (Mon.) – July 31 (Wed.) 

September 1 (Sun.) – September 30 (Mon.) 

November 1 (Fri.) – November 30 (Sat.) 

 

 

Student Affairs Division,  

Osaka Metropolitan University 

E-mail：gr-gks-gakuhi@omu.ac.jp 

[Monday–Friday (excluding holidays) 9:00 to 17:15] 


